
Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
Senhoras Absoluto - Final

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 18:00

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 533 ANTUNES
Sara

GCP 51.5 103.8
10.4   9.9

10.5 10.3

10.8 10.8

  9.2 10.6

10.6 10.7

125.1 145.7 166.4 187.4 208.8 230.0
10.8 10.6 10.5 10.2 10.8 10.6   9.3

10.5 10.0 10.2 10.8 10.6 10.6 10.6

249.9

2 16809 CASTRO
Sara

APS 52.0 97.7
10.7   8.8

10.0 10.1

10.7 10.0

10.2   9.4

10.4   7.4

117.6 138.3 158.8 179.5 199.9 219.5
10.5 10.6 10.7 10.3 10.8 10.1 10.1

  9.4 10.1   9.8 10.4   9.6   9.5 10.8

240.4

3 2703 SANTOS
Sofia

SCP 48.0 96.7
  9.1   8.8

  9.2 10.4

10.0 10.9

  9.4   8.7

10.3   9.9

116.6 137.7 157.3 177.5 196.7
  9.4 10.2   9.2 10.3   9.8   9.4

10.5 10.9 10.4   9.9   9.4 10.2

216.3

4 12400 SILVA
Sónia

ETE 47.4 95.8
  9.7   9.8

  8.7   9.4

  9.3   9.7

10.2   9.3

  9.5 10.2

116.5 137.0 156.7 176.1
10.2   9.9   9.5 10.6   9.7

10.5 10.6 10.2   8.8 10.3

196.1

5 11566 CAPITÃO
Élia

CMBC
P

47.1 96.9
  8.7 10.5

10.4   9.3

  8.3 10.6

  9.3   8.9

10.4 10.5

116.5 136.5 156.8
10.1 10.0 10.7   9.4

  9.5 10.0   9.6   8.6

174.8

6 14805 MEDALHA
Adriana

ACC 49.1 98.2
  9.8 10.0

  9.9 10.0

10.5   8.9

  9.6 10.1

  9.3 10.1

116.4 136.0
  8.7   9.2   9.7

  9.5 10.4   9.6

155.3

7 15557 RAMOS
Bruna

CTGAI
A

48.4 97.0
  8.8 10.2

10.1   9.7

10.3 10.4

10.4   9.0

  8.8   9.3

116.1
  9.6   9.4

  9.5   9.9

135.4

8 11383 SILVA
Marta

SCP 48.3 95.8
  9.3   9.1

  9.4 10.3

  9.9   9.5

  9.8 10.4

  9.9   8.2

  9.1

  9.7

114.6

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend A4B48B10

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
Senhoras Absoluto - Qualificação

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:00

TotalFP Bib No Name
Nation/Te
am

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

GCPANTUNES Sara53371 104.2 102.8 105.8 102.8 105.3 102.5 623.4 Q

APSCASTRO Sara16809102 101.8 98.8 101.4 101.0 97.1 101.5 601.6 Q

SCPSANTOS Sofia2703113 100.1 98.9 100.9 100.0 99.7 99.1 598.7 Q

SCPSILVA Marta11383154 101.5 98.4 99.2 99.4 99.8 100.0 598.3 Q

ACCMEDALHA Adriana1480585 100.2 96.7 98.4 98.2 98.7 101.2 593.4 Q

ETESILVA Sónia12400186 99.1 100.3 95.5 99.0 102.6 95.1 591.6 Q

CTGAIARAMOS Bruna15557237 99.4 96.1 95.5 100.9 98.3 100.8 591.0 Q

CMBCPCAPITÃO Élia1156638 96.0 97.3 98.1 97.2 101.4 98.5 588.5 Q

CPASANTOS Carla67449 97.8 98.2 97.1 93.4 93.9 100.2 580.6

ST2BASTOS Marta122471210 93.6 96.0 96.5 97.6 95.1 94.8 573.6

ADRCJSV
V

NUNES Joana166841411 92.7 94.3 95.8 92.2 94.1 98.1 567.2

ASESPVILELA Deolinda14167612 95.1 95.0 96.1 95.4 92.4 92.6 566.6

ACCPIRES Helena162471913 90.1 94.6 98.2 89.9 92.6 92.3 557.7

CPASANTOS Vanessa2728914 96.4 87.6 96.0 91.8 93.9 86.2 551.9

SCPPAULOS Matilde170342215 90.5 86.7 94.4 93.3 91.2 91.8 547.9

SCPROMÃO Fernanda30801716 89.5 93.6 88.0 92.6 88.8 93.5 546.0

ASESPCOCHICHO Joana172892117 92.1 78.3 97.2 92.7 91.5 92.5 544.3

ACRFMVILAS-BOAS Margarida150633018 87.7 85.2 93.5 91.0 89.9 89.7 537.0

ASESPMANNELLA Esther170291619 88.3 80.4 84.6 80.8 86.5 83.1 503.7

SCPSILVA Lara171912520 86.2 83.4 79.0 87.6 81.8 85.2 503.2

ARDBABALEIRAS Alexandra171802821 79.3 82.9 82.4 74.4 75.3 81.0 475.3

SCPCANOA Yulia173672622 74.9 73.8 74.3 78.1 79.7 76.3 457.1

SCPPENEDO Marta173682923 74.6 62.8 63.6 76.7 77.2 68.5 423.4

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 1

Legend FC24F432

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Q Qualification
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
Senhoras Absoluto - Equipas

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1743.01 SCP 291.1 290.9 288.1 292.0 288.3 292.6

598.7SANTOS Sofia2703 100.1 98.9 100.9 100.0 99.7 99.1

598.3SILVA Marta11383 101.5 98.4 99.2 99.4 99.8 100.0

546.0ROMÃO Fernanda3080 89.5 93.6 88.0 92.6 88.8 93.5

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 9BE7B74C

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
SS

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:00

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

GCPANTUNES Sara5331 104.2 102.8 105.8 102.8 105.3 102.5 623.4 Q

SCPSANTOS Sofia27032 100.1 98.9 100.9 100.0 99.7 99.1 598.7 Q

SCPSILVA Marta113833 101.5 98.4 99.2 99.4 99.8 100.0 598.3 Q

ETESILVA Sónia124004 99.1 100.3 95.5 99.0 102.6 95.1 591.6 Q

CMBC
P

CAPITÃO Élia115665 96.0 97.3 98.1 97.2 101.4 98.5 588.5 Q

CPASANTOS Carla6746 97.8 98.2 97.1 93.4 93.9 100.2 580.6

ST2BASTOS Marta122477 93.6 96.0 96.5 97.6 95.1 94.8 573.6

ACCPIRES Helena162478 90.1 94.6 98.2 89.9 92.6 92.3 557.7

CPASANTOS Vanessa27289 96.4 87.6 96.0 91.8 93.9 86.2 551.9

SCPROMÃO Fernanda308010 89.5 93.6 88.0 92.6 88.8 93.5 546.0

ASES
P

COCHICHO Joana1728911 92.1 78.3 97.2 92.7 91.5 92.5 544.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 23

Legend 2D99E98B

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualification
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
SS - Equipas
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1743.01 SCP 291.1 290.9 288.1 292.0 288.3 292.6

598.7SANTOS Sofia2703 100.1 98.9 100.9 100.0 99.7 99.1

598.3SILVA Marta11383 101.5 98.4 99.2 99.4 99.8 100.0

546.0ROMÃO Fernanda3080 89.5 93.6 88.0 92.6 88.8 93.5

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 9BE7B74C

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
SV

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:00

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

ASES
P

VILELA Deolinda141671 95.1 95.0 96.1 95.4 92.4 92.6 566.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 23

Legend CD57766B

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
SJB

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

APSCASTRO Sara168091 101.8 98.8 101.4 101.0 97.1 101.5 601.6 Q

SCPPAULOS Matilde170342 90.5 86.7 94.4 93.3 91.2 91.8 547.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 23

Legend EB46237F

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
SJA

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:00

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

593.4ACCMEDALHA Adriana148051 100.2 96.7 98.4 98.2 98.7 101.2 Q

591.0CTGAIARAMOS Bruna155572 99.4 96.1 95.5 100.9 98.3 100.8 Q

567.2ADRCJSV
V

NUNES Joana166843 92.7 94.3 95.8 92.2 94.1 98.1

537.0ACRFMVILAS-BOAS Margarida150634 87.7 85.2 93.5 91.0 89.9 89.7

503.7ASESPMANNELLA Esther170295 88.3 80.4 84.6 80.8 86.5 83.1

503.2SCPSILVA Lara171916 86.2 83.4 79.0 87.6 81.8 85.2

475.3ARDBABALEIRAS Alexandra171807 79.3 82.9 82.4 74.4 75.3 81.0

457.1SCPCANOA Yulia173678 74.9 73.8 74.3 78.1 79.7 76.3

423.4SCPPENEDO Marta173689 74.6 62.8 63.6 76.7 77.2 68.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 23

Legend EF38DF15

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualification

Version of 2 DEC 2023, 17:37 Q000000IA0212231600.2000000000.ARW.0.001.pdf D68A 2 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
SJA - Equipas

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1383.71 SCP 235.7 220.0 216.9 242.4 238.7 230.0

503.2SILVA Lara17191 86.2 83.4 79.0 87.6 81.8 85.2

457.1CANOA Yulia17367 74.9 73.8 74.3 78.1 79.7 76.3

423.4PENEDO Marta17368 74.6 62.8 63.6 76.7 77.2 68.5

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 9687E0E3

Bib No Bib Number
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